VAN VANDAL 2026 BASEBALL SCHEDULE

DAY: DATE: OPPONENT: SITE:
Thursday-Saturday 2/19-21 TBD Mount Vernon
Thursday-Saturday 2/26-28 TBD Wichita Falls
Thursday-Saturday 3/5-7 TBD Edgewood

Tuesday 3-10 West Rusk Van
Thursday 3-12 Hughes Springs Hughes Springs
Saturday 3-14 Bullard Van
Tuesday 3-17 Mabank Mabank

Friday 3-20 Mabank Van

Saturday 3-21 Terrell Van
Tuesday 3-24 Brownsboro Van
Friday 3-27 Brownsboro Brownsboro
Tuesday 3-31 Athens Athens
Thursday 4-2 Athens Van
Tuesday 4-7 Kemp Van
Friday 4-10 Kemp Kemp
Saturday 4-11 Kaufman Kaufman
Tuesday 4-14 Canton Canton
Friday 4-17 Canton Van
Tuesday 4-21 Lindale Van
Friday 4-24 Lindale Lindale

TIME:
BD
TBD
BD

4:00 PM
2:00 PM
11:00 AM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
11:00 AM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
11:00 AM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM



